
2020 EVENT SCHEDULE

Open Close

The 93rd Annual Meeting of Japanese Society for

Bacteriology

Yoshichika Arakawa

（Nagoya University Graduate School of Medicine）
19 Feb (Wed) 21 Feb (Fri) WINC AICHI

The 93rd Annual Meeting of The Japanese

Pharmacological Society

Yoshio Goshima

（Yokohama City University Graduate School of Medicin）
16 Mar (Mon) 18 Mar (Wed)

PACIFICO YOKOHAMA

Conference Center

The 2020 Annual Meeting of The Japan Society for

Bioscience, Biotechnology and Agrochemistry

Kenji Sakai

（Faculty of Agriculture, Kyushu University）
26 Mar (Thu) 28 Mar (Sat)

Kyushu University Ito

Campus

5th Annual Meeting of The Japanese Society for Genome

Editing

Akitsu Hotta

（CiRA, Kyoto University）
15 Jun (Mon) 17 Jun (Wed)

Kyoto University Clock

Tower Centennial Hall

The 2nd Annual Meeting of The Japanese Association for

Home Care Medicine

Hisayuki Miura

（National Center for Geriatrics and Gerontology）
27 Jun (Sat) 28 Jun (Sun) Nagoya Congress Center

2020 World Conference on Protein Science
Masafumi Yohda

（Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology）
7 Jul (Tue) 10 Jul (Fri)

Sapporo Convention

Center

The 41st Annual Meeting of the Japanese Society of

Inflammation and Regeneration

Hideto Kameda

（Toho University）
8 Jul (Wed) 9 Jul (Thu) Keio Plaza Hotel Tokyo

The 43rd Annual Meeting of the Japan Neuroscience

Society

Shigeru Kitazawa

（Graduate School of Frontier Biosciences, Osaka

University）

29 Jul (Wed) 1 Aug (Sat) Kobe Convention Center

The 72nd Annual Meeting of the Society for

Biotechnology, Japan

Toru Nakayama

（Tohoku University）
2 Sep (Wed) 4 Sep (Fri)

Tohoku University,

Kawauchi Kita Campus

The 93rd Annual Meeting of the Japanese Biochemical

Society

Kiyoko Fukami

（Tokyo University of Pharmacy and Life Sciences）
14 Sep (Mon) 16 Sep (Wed)

PACIFICO Yokohama

NORTH

The 58th Annual Meeting of the Biophysical Society of

Japan

Kenji Oosawa

（Gunma University）
16 Sep (Wed) 18 Sep (Fri) G Messe Gunma

JASIS2020

Life Science Innovation Zone

Takamichi Sugita

（SHIMADZU CORPORATION）
11 Nov (Wed) 13 Nov (Fri) Makuhari Messe

The 33rd Annual and International Meeting of Japanese

Association for Animal Cell Technology

Yutaka Miura

（Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology）
17 Nov (Tue) 20 Nov (Fri) Fuchu no Mori Art Theater

The 43rd Annual Meeting of the Molecular Biology

Society of Japan

 Tadashi Uemura

（Kyoto University, Graduate School of Biostudies）
2 Dec (Wed) 4 Dec (Fri) Kobe Port Island
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